Economic Calendar

Thursday January 26 2023

1:00 AM
7:01 AM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
11:30 PM

uS
GB
GB
GB
N
US
N
US
N

US

US
US
US
US
N
N
N
N
N
N
US

N

US
US
UuS
UuS
uS
UuS
UuS
UuS
uS

Friday January 27 2023

1:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

US
EA
EA
EA
EA
uS
uS
uS
uS
uS
uS
uS
uS

5-Year Note Auction

Car Production YoY DEC

Labour Productivity QoQ Final Q3

CBI Distributive Trades JAN

Building Permits Final DEC

Building Permits MoM Final DEC

Durable Goods Orders MoM DEC

GDP Growth Rate QoQ Adv Q4

GDP Price Index QoQ Adv Q4

Durable Goods Orders Ex Transp MoM DEC

Chicago Fed National Activity Index NOV
Chicago Fed National Activity Index DEC
Goods Trade Balance Adv DEC

Retail Inventories Ex Autos MoM Adv DEC
Wholesale Inventories MoM Adv DEC
Initial Jobless Claims JAN/21

Jobless Claims 4-week Average JAN/21
Continuing Jobless Claims JAN/14

GDP Sales QoQ Adv Q4

PCE Prices QoQ Adv Q4

Non Defense Goods Orders Ex Air DEC

Durable Goods Orders ex Defense
MoM DEC

Real Consumer Spending QoQ Adv Q4
Core PCE Prices QoQ Adv Q4

New Home Sales MoM DEC

New Home Sales DEC

EIA Natural Gas Stocks Change JAN/20
Kansas Fed Manufacturing Index JAN
Kansas Fed Composite Index JAN

8-Week Bill Auction

4-Week Bill Auction

7-Year Note Auction

Loans to Households YoY DEC
Loans to Companies YoY DEC
M3 Money Supply YoY DEC
ECB President Lagarde Speech
Personal Income MoM DEC
Personal Spending MoM DEC
Core PCE Price Index MoM DEC
PCE Price Index MoM DEC

PCE Price Index YoY DEC

Core PCE Price Index YoY DEC
Pending Home Sales MoM DEC
Pending Home Sales YoY DEC

Actual
3.53%
-17.90%
0.10%
-2300.00%
1.337M
-1%
5.60%
2.90%
3.50%
0%

-51.00%
-49.00%
$-90.3B
0.30%
0.10%
186K
197.5K
1675K
1.40%
3.20%
-0.20%
6.30%

2.10%
3.90%
2.30%
0.616M
-91Bcf
-400.00%
-100.00%
4.53%
4.50%
Actual
3.52%

Previous
3.97%
5.70%
0.1% ®
11
1.351M
-10.60%
-1.7% ®
3.20%
4.40%
0.1% ®

-0.05
-51.00%
$-82.93B
-0.4% ®
0.9% ®
192K ®
206.75K ®
1655K ®
4.50%
4.30%
0% ®
-2.3% ®

2.30%
4.70%
0.7% ®
0.602M ®
-82Bcf

-6 ®

-4 ®
4.52%
4.48%

Previous
3.92%

4.10%
8.40%
4.80%

0.40%
0.10%
0.20%
0.10%
5.50%
4.70%
-4%
-37.80%

®

erdikha

sekuritas

Member of Indonesia Stock Exchange

Source : TradingEconomic, Research Erdikha

Consensus Forecast

-500.00%

2.50%
2.60%
3.30%
-0.20%

205K

1659K

-0.20%

4%

0.617M
-82Bcf

Consensus

4.60%

0.20%
0%
0.30%

4.40%
-0.90%

0%
-1600.00%
1.33M
-1.60%
2.20%
2.70%
3.10%
0.20%

-18.00%
0.1
$-82.5B
0.50%
0.40%
202K
209K
1651K
3.90%
3.10%
0.90%
2%

2%
3.90%
-2%
0.59M

-14
-1000%

Forecast

4.20%
8.50%
4.70%

0.30%
-0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
5.10%
4.60%
-1%
-25%



10:00 PM US Michigan Consumer Sentiment Final JAN 59.7 64.6 64.6
10:00 PM US Michigan Inflation Expectations Final JAN 4.40% 4%
10:00 PM Michigan 5 Year Inflation Expectations 2.90% 3%

Us Final JAN



@ erdikha
sekuritas

Membér of Indonesia Stock Exchange

I ) P O A—.—..

Research Division
Hendri Widiantoro

Senior Equity Research Analyst

Terence Ersada Cendana

Equity Research Analyst

PT Erdikha Elit Sekuritas

Gedung Sucaco Lantai 3
JI. Kebon Sirih Kav.71, RT.003/RW.002, Kelurahan Kebon Sirih, Kec. Menteng, Kota Administrasi Jakarta Pusat, Daerah

Khusus Ibukota Jakarta 10340



Disclaimer :

The information contained herein has been compiled from sources that we believe to be reliable. No warranty
(express or implied) is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information. All opinions and estimates included
in this report constitute our judgment as of this date, without regards to its fairness, and are subject to change
without notice. This document has been prepared for general information only, without regards to the specific
objectives, financial situation and needs of any particular person who may receive it. No responsibility or liability

. . ™



