## **Economic Calendar**



Source: TradingEconomic, Research Erdikha

Thomas I I	00.000		A - ( )	D., '	0.	F
Thursday January 26 2023			Actual	Previous	Consensus	Forecast
1:00 AM	US	5-Year Note Auction	3.53%	3.97%		
7:01 AM	GB	Car Production YoY DEC	-17.90%	5.70%		
4:30 PM	GB	Labour Productivity QoQ Final Q3	0.10%	0.1% ®		0%
6:00 PM	GB	CBI Distributive Trades JAN	-2300.00%	11	-500.00%	-1600.00%
8:00 PM	US	Building Permits Final DEC	1.337M	1.351M		1.33M
8:00 PM	US	Building Permits MoM Final DEC	-1%	-10.60%		-1.60%
8:30 PM	US	Durable Goods Orders MoM DEC	5.60%	-1.7% ®	2.50%	2.20%
8:30 PM	US	GDP Growth Rate QoQ Adv Q4	2.90%	3.20%	2.60%	2.70%
8:30 PM	US	GDP Price Index QoQ Adv Q4	3.50%	4.40%	3.30%	3.10%
8:30 PM	US	Durable Goods Orders Ex Transp MoM DEC	0%	0.1% ®	-0.20%	0.20%
8:30 PM	US	Chicago Fed National Activity Index NOV	-51.00%	-0.05		-18.00%
8:30 PM	US	Chicago Fed National Activity Index DEC	-49.00%	-51.00%		0.1
8:30 PM	US	Goods Trade Balance Adv DEC	\$-90.3B	\$-82.93B		\$-82.5B
8:30 PM	US	Retail Inventories Ex Autos MoM Adv DEC	0.30%	-0.4%®		0.50%
8:30 PM	US	Wholesale Inventories MoM Adv DEC	0.10%	0.9% ®		0.40%
8:30 PM	US	Initial Jobless Claims JAN/21	186K	192K ®	205K	202K
8:30 PM	US	Jobless Claims 4-week Average JAN/21	197.5K	206.75K®		209K
8:30 PM	US	Continuing Jobless Claims JAN/14	1675K	1655K ®	1659K	1651K
8:30 PM	US	GDP Sales QoQ Adv Q4	1.40%	4.50%		3.90%
8:30 PM	US	PCE Prices QoQ Adv Q4	3.20%	4.30%		3.10%
8:30 PM	US	Non Defense Goods Orders Ex Air DEC	-0.20%	0% ®	-0.20%	0.90%
8:30 PM	US	Durable Goods Orders ex Defense MoM DEC	6.30%	-2.3% ®		2%
8:30 PM	US	Real Consumer Spending QoQ Adv Q4	2.10%	2.30%		2%
8:30 PM	US	Core PCE Prices QoQ Adv Q4	3.90%	4.70%	4%	3.90%
10:00 PM	US	New Home Sales MoM DEC	2.30%	0.7% ®		-2%
10:00 PM	US	New Home Sales DEC	0.616M	0.602M®	0.617M	0.59M
10:30 PM	US	EIA Natural Gas Stocks Change JAN/20	-91Bcf	-82Bcf	-82Bcf	
11:00 PM	US	Kansas Fed Manufacturing Index JAN	-400.00%	-6 ®		-14
11:00 PM	US	Kansas Fed Composite Index JAN	-100.00%	-4 ®		-1000%
11:30 PM	US	8-Week Bill Auction	4.53%	4.52%		
11:30 PM	US	4-Week Bill Auction	4.50%	4.48%		
Friday January 27 202	23		Actual	Previous	Consensus	Forecast
1:00 AM		7-Year Note Auction	3.52%	3.92%		
4:00 PM	EA	Loans to Households YoY DEC		4.10%		4.20%
4:00 PM	EA	Loans to Companies YoY DEC		8.40%		8.50%
4:00 PM	EA	M3 Money Supply YoY DEC		4.80%	4.60%	4.70%
5:30 PM	EA	ECB President Lagarde Speech				
8:30 PM	US	Personal Income MoM DEC		0.40%	0.20%	0.30%
8:30 PM	US	Personal Spending MoM DEC		0.10%	0%	-0.10%
8:30 PM	US	Core PCE Price Index MoM DEC		0.20%	0.30%	0.10%
8:30 PM	US	PCE Price Index MoM DEC		0.10%	3.3070	0.10%
8:30 PM	US	PCE Price Index YoY DEC		5.50%		5.10%
8:30 PM	US	Core PCE Price Index YoY DEC		4.70%	4.40%	4.60%
10:00 PM	US	Pending Home Sales MoM DEC		-4%	-0.90%	-1%
10:00 PM				-37.80%	0.5070	-25%
I U.UU F IVI	US	Pending Home Sales YoY DEC		-J1.0U/0		- <b>∠</b> J /0

10:00 PM	US	Michigan Consumer Sentiment Final JAN	59.7	64.6	64.6
10:00 PM	US	Michigan Inflation Expectations Final JAN	4.40%		4%
10:00 PM	US	Michigan 5 Year Inflation Expectations Final JAN	2.90%		3%



Research Division
Hendri Widiantoro
Senior Equity Research Analyst
Terence Ersada Cendana
Equity Research Analyst

## Disclaimer:

The information contained herein has been compiled from sources that we believe to be reliable. No warranty (express or implied) is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information. All opinions and estimates included in this report constitute our judgment as of this date, without regards to its fairness, and are subject to change without notice. This document has been prepared for general information only, without regards to the specific objectives, financial situation and needs of any particular person who may receive it. No responsibility or liability